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Inventory Report

(Goods Motion Report)
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2 [o1 Tifiududl (n111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 05/02/2561 PC6102-001 daviuan uisEn dumnsuiad 0.00 1.00 1.00
a o Wifiudud (1N31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY 1 08/02/2561 PC6102-002 daduan wSEN Auaien dawd 1.00 10.00 11.00
afo Tifiududl (N111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 09/02/2561 PV6102-001 davdmda vk duad day 11.00 10.00 21.00
5 [0 Wifiudud (MN31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY T 02/03/2561 PV6103-002 Fasudia v3sn fiuunda iy 21.00 5.00 26.00
6 (01 Thffududl (N111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 11/06/2561 PC6106-002 daduan uisn Tuoa aeam 26.00 5.00 31.00
7 fo1 Wifudud (M131C6108-001  Noteboak Asus X407MA-BY T 11/06/2561 1V6106-001 mIuiita uS¥N M.LS. Outso 31.00 1.00 30.00
g (01 ifudud (N 1c6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY: Ty 10/07/2561  CS6107-001 mduan win uily maufiay 30.00 1.00 29.00
9 [m Wtfududn (n11C6108-001  Notsbook Asus X407TMA-BY u 18/07/2561  INV0OOO? mumuma EEw lavi Taiady 29.00 1.00 28.00
10 o1 itfudud (N3 1c6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY: Ty 05/10/2561  PVE110-001 daiuia uisn dunundwla 28.00 1.00 29.00
11 01 Wfufud (MN31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: #u 06/10/2561 PC6110-001 Farduan wBEn Tunudulag 29.00 1.00 30.00
12 lo1 ifiudud (1111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: T 08/10/2561 PV6110-002 -ﬁatﬁuvfia wEEn Munndua 30.00 10.00 40.00
13 [m Wufudud (n11C6108-001  Notebook Asus XA0TMA-BY Fu 11/10/2561  PC6110-002 daiuan 1EEn Tunnduslad] 40.00 1.00 41.00
14 [m iufudud (M 1c6108-001  Notsbook Asus X407MA-BY Tiu 16/10/2561  PDN6110-001 vl v dunn 41.00 1.00 42.00
15 o1 Vitiuduen (N11C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Fu 18/10/2561  1CJ6110-001 indud 42.00 30.00 72.00
16 01 ifiududl (11311C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 19/10/2561 CN6110-002 anuﬁ'r-huu’iu”u‘%ﬁm g 72.00 2.00 69.00
1701 Vitiuduen (n111C6103-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Fu 26/10/2561  IV6110-001 mmouma i Navi Tugdu 69.00 12.00 57.00
18 [01 iufudud (M 1c6108-001  Notsbook Asus X407MA-BY” 3 05/11/2561  PV6111-001 daiuiia usn dunurdula 57.00 2.00 59.00
19 [o1 ifiuAud (1131C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-B 06/11/2561 PC6111-001 daduan viEn unndulad 59.00 1.00 60.00
20 01 Wifudud (MN31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY i 06/11/2561 PV6111-002 dadudia viEn Hunudual 60.00 2.00 62.00
2101 Tifiududl (n11C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 07/11/2561 PV6111-003 davdmda uiEn Tunndwlal 62.00 2.00 64.00
22 o1 Wifiudud (MN31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY i 07/11/2561 PCN6111-001 aauilt iy vidn Tunund 64.00 1.00 63.00
23 o1 Witiudue (M3 1C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY: Hu 30/01/2562  CS6201-001 euan 1EN zauuau g 63.00 12.00 51.00
24 01 Wifiudud (1N31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY 1 21/02/2562 PC6202-001 dasuan uEN aTpadd 51 51.00 1.00 52.00
25 (01 Tifiududl (N111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 26/03/2562 1V6203-005 Mudmda visv 1avi Tugdu 52.00 12.00 40.00
26 (01 Wifiudud (MN31C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BY T 26/03/2562 CN6203-002 aaudanuilly usin 1af Tug 40.00 12.00 52.00
27 01 Thffududl (N111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Tu 27/03/2562 PC6203-001 daduan W Tunundulad 52.00 1.00 53.00
28 o1 Wifudud (M131C6108-001  Noteboak Asus X407MA-BY T 27/03/2562 PV6203-001 Fasuita viEn Tunndwial 53.00 1.00 54.00
29 '01 Tifiudud (N111C6108-001  Notebook Asus X407MA-BV: Ty 29/03/2562 PC6203-002 -ﬁmﬁuan wEE Tuvmndurad] 54.00 1.00 55.00
30 o iiududn (N3 1C6108-001  Notebook Asus XA0TMA-BY. Hu 29/03/2562  IV6203-007 aadudia uSiv laii Trgtu 55.00 12.00 43.00
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Tax Report
(Withholding Tax Certificate Report)

o A I3 o/ A= Y A L%
USueulvmsuansanaguntnaulumisdesusesin w N9 Ti

P
Jutanans

)
\aafiLanais

ol al
SN n R
B EERE]

Option

f

Q £ Q
Q fia Q
Q fia Q

Jwaasd@ufAsudayaaza
[ fisfnssvinnisunu
vt v ml a - o .
CwassazaadsdfimiAinnms a fdn
[ wamsamuasdaninad o fisi
AR T HaIHnTEVIIMIY

(] wamaanfitanans Pre-Payment (Liflnasasioaiu n.0.6)

1

Alfanunsadenandiuinseutenanssessuntinanunle

Wands

- N v v e - -l - v -

Datui 1 (@miudanina® a fidne Tduuuwsauduuuuusassianisnii)
Tt I .

[ atiufi 2 (dmdusaainan® a Asa dulidundngiu)
. . - . - al

[ adui 3 (@ miuuuuuuiniidsaiSin o Adne)

[ atiuf 4 (Fuundamy Smsudinad o A uliduvdngiu)

wimanais

e al - o al e al - - al =

JTunaanwiiadadusas @ unvn a Mg O srudun
P e~ - -

aneEvEuE AL @ siFufinzay (1 sruwilnanu Q

A aTIUTEIY O udas [ONTE: (o8]

&gﬁ Page |1 + of |1 'HQPDF -
wihvAssusaenisinang o s
nuuss 50 vl udilszaiegins ) -
Al fiiannd o fiaw - waulsedndndifanfiatnsg (13 wéa)® I:H T TTHITITTI H:I:H:l
& wmlszdngadi famians
(issyEu yana diyaes U5E Snan WiaAnsyAAE)



mailto:support@prosoftibiz.com
http://www.prosoftibiz.com/

Usen TUsganyl @158 31nn

‘ Uil 287 vy 5 iuadunsigies dwnedunsie Swmiadedduid 50210

PROSOFTCRM

Tel: 0-2402-8068, 081-359-7689, 081-359-6936 Email: support@prosoftibiz.com Website: www.prosoftibiz.com

Setup Report - Accounting
(Address Label Report)
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Setting
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Juilanans  @adanas Fudtiiin nan siuvin Hawadas IP Address Action FEUY
11/10/2561 PC5110-001 18/05/2565 16:43 Admin Administrator DESKTOP-HG... 1 avnaya (Delete) Petty Cash -
20/11/2563 PC6109-001 20/11/2563 17:32  Wdewa aune PICHITPON il avnaya (Delete) Petty Cash
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30/09/2562 PC19090000 18/11/2562  14:57 Admin Administrator PICHITPON il avnaya (Delete) Petty Cash
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